
Date Day Opponent/Site Time

March 11 Saturday Lincoln County, WV (Scrimmage) 1:00 pm

March 24 Friday @ Greenup County. KY (Scrimmage) 5:30 pm

March 27 Monday @ Coal Grove 5:00 pm

March 29 Wednesday Boyd County. KY 5:00 pm

April 5 Wednesday Gallipolis 5:00 pm

April 10 Monday @ Portsmouth 5:00 pm

April 11 Tuesday @ Ashland, KY 5:00 pm

April 14 Friday East Carter 6:00pm

@ Raceland Tourney*

April 15 Saturday Rowan County 10:00am

@ Raceland Tourney*

Saturday East Carter 6:00pmApr 15, 2023
@ Raceland Tourney*

April 18 Tuesday Coal Grove 5:00 pm

April 26 Wednesday Portsmouth 5:00 pm

April 28 Friday @ Fairland 5:00 pm

May 1 Monday Rock Hill 5:00 pm

May 2 Tuesday Spring Valley WV 5:30 pm

May 6 Saturday @ Russell (DH) TBD

May 8 Monday Raceland 5:00 pm

May 9 Tuesday Fairland 5:00 pm

May 11-13 Thurs.-Sat. @ Boyd County, KY Tourney* TBD


